
INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - PRO PRACTICE

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

ILLINOIS STATE FAIRGROUNDS - SPRINGFIELD, ILLINOIS

ROUND 15 OF 20 - SEPTEMBER 3, 2011

AMA Pro Singles

SPRINGFIELD ST
2B

3 #10J #10L #10P #10Z #12L #13J #14P #15B #17L#10G
2 H. King S. Vanderkuur M. McGrew C. Rice B. Bauman N. Mataya K. Maynard J. Heiden M. Zacher J. Beal

1 HON HON HON HON YAM HON HON HON HONHON

1 12.936 13.619 13.283 12.888 13.349 13.618 13.233 13.872 13.12113.586

2 12.960 13.316 13.337 12.765 13.170 13.648 13.152 13.556 13.40913.521

3 12.910 13.452 13.426 12.631 13.181 13.717 13.271 13.368 13.20213.115

4 13.013 13.213 13.398 12.520 13.718 13.394 13.219 13.222 13.30013.198

998 12.910 13.213 13.283 12.520 13.170 13.394 13.152 13.222 13.121MIN 13.115

13.013 13.619 13.426 12.888 13.718 13.717 13.271 13.872 13.409MAX 13.586

12.955 13.400 13.361 12.701 13.355 13.594 13.219 13.505 13.258AVG 13.355

3 #18M #19L #20T #21C #21L #21Y #22L #23C #23P#17N
2 T. Harris W. Maguire A. Bushman M. LaBelle B. Neville C. Anderson J. Bacosa M. Toon J. Griffin Z. Cassidy

1 YAM HON HON HON HON HON HON KAW HONHON

1 13.397 13.329 13.613 13.181 13.510 13.324 13.178 14.162 13.26014.208

2 13.033 13.252 13.937 13.325 13.736 13.204 12.971 13.935 13.15913.724

3 12.912 13.174 13.174 12.946 13.668 13.290 13.595 13.926 13.15614.549

4 13.188 13.493 12.996 13.237 13.913 13.473 14.325 13.929 13.14614.434

998 12.912 13.174 12.996 12.946 13.510 13.204 12.971 13.926 13.146MIN 13.724

13.397 13.493 13.937 13.325 13.913 13.473 14.325 14.162 13.260MAX 14.549

13.133 13.312 13.430 13.172 13.707 13.323 13.517 13.988 13.180AVG 14.229

3 #26A #26L #27L #27S #28C #28P #29J #30F #30S#25A
2 S. Texter E. Kissinger C. Kenyon R. Johnson H. Avery T. Porter M. Bickerton C. Springsteen C. Matthews J. Isennock

1 KAW YAM YAM HON KAW HON HON HON HONHON

1 14.486 13.615 14.109 13.927 13.668 13.808 13.408 13.641 13.01213.141

2 14.464 13.426 13.896 14.108 13.624 13.341 13.340 13.727 12.89912.968

3 13.943 13.508 14.085 13.679 14.447 13.321 13.026 13.748 13.06012.960

4 14.108 13.295 13.876 13.725 15.380 13.267 13.493 13.527 12.80613.442

998 13.943 13.295 13.876 13.679 13.624 13.267 13.026 13.527 12.806MIN 12.960

14.486 13.615 14.109 14.108 15.380 13.808 13.493 13.748 13.060MAX 13.442

14.250 13.461 13.992 13.860 14.280 13.434 13.317 13.661 12.944AVG 13.128

3 #33P #35C #36N #36P #37L #40L #41J #41P #47J#33E
2 M. Avila L. Mayer W. Cato J. Hamilton A. Camp M. Johnson P. Smith B. Singleton D. Cassidy A. Hobson

1 HON HON HON HON YAM HON HON HON SUZHON

1 13.012 13.064 13.356 13.259 14.040 12.949 14.128 12.778 13.28312.971

2 13.141 12.649 12.885 13.363 14.264 13.006 13.683 12.702 13.19412.732

3 13.286 12.725 12.936 13.237 14.192 13.247 13.801 12.993 13.32413.093

4 13.187 12.873 13.018 13.349 14.156 13.475 13.652 12.731 13.16913.265

998 13.012 12.649 12.885 13.237 14.040 12.949 13.652 12.702 13.169MIN 12.732

13.286 13.064 13.356 13.363 14.264 13.475 14.128 12.993 13.324MAX 13.265

13.157 12.828 13.049 13.302 14.163 13.169 13.816 12.801 13.243AVG 13.015

3 #55A #56A #59P #66A #66L #67A #69J #71L #73J#53L
2 J. Reed J. Shoemaker S. Wiggins R. Ivey III C. Gillen M. Will R. Connelly W. Emmendorfer R. Treinen S. Duffy

1 SUZ HON YAM YAM HON KAW HON HON HONKTM

1 13.696 13.270 13.369 14.174 14.935 13.688 13.758 13.483 14.11313.202

2 13.084 13.202 13.475 14.223 14.194 13.626 13.139 13.498 13.58113.033

3 13.020 13.183 13.755 14.306 14.387 13.958 13.335 13.611 13.36313.572

4 13.574 13.154 14.208 13.915 14.178 13.675 13.368 13.967 13.38013.266

998 13.020 13.154 13.369 13.915 14.178 13.626 13.139 13.483 13.363MIN 13.033

13.696 13.270 14.208 14.306 14.935 13.958 13.758 13.967 14.113MAX 13.572

13.344 13.202 13.702 14.155 14.424 13.737 13.400 13.640 13.609AVG 13.268
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INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - PRO PRACTICE

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

ILLINOIS STATE FAIRGROUNDS - SPRINGFIELD, ILLINOIS

ROUND 15 OF 20 - SEPTEMBER 3, 2011

AMA Pro Singles

SPRINGFIELD ST
2B

3 #75P #76L #80B #83J #84P #88P #91Y #94L #96B#74Z
2 R. Spencer Jr. J. Knight G. Callies C. Crawford T. Sloan A. Smith K. Eto M. Martin J. Cunningham C. Johncox

1 HON HON HON HON HON HON HON YAM YAMHON

1 15.144 12.625 13.759 13.578 12.856 13.024 12.947 12.861 13.70113.276

2 14.123 12.625 14.060 13.726 12.920 13.064 12.949 13.100 13.41513.210

3 14.517 12.588 13.577 13.733 12.905 12.936 12.990 13.192 13.41213.266

4 15.320 12.607 13.975 13.536 12.798 13.156 13.487 13.215 13.43812.956

998 14.123 12.588 13.577 13.536 12.798 12.936 12.947 12.861 13.412MIN 12.956

15.320 12.625 14.060 13.733 12.920 13.156 13.487 13.215 13.701MAX 13.276

14.776 12.611 13.843 13.643 12.870 13.045 13.093 13.092 13.492AVG 13.177

3 #99L
2 D. Miles

1 SUZ

1 13.872

2 13.506

3 13.783

4 13.623

998MIN 13.506

MAX 13.872

AVG 13.696
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